Tempus Open - Jesper Svensson

Jesper Svensson

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 200m Fjarilsim (50) Personbasta: 02:09.42 AQUA-poang: 639 Datum: 2014-04-26 Tavling: Swedish

Grand Prix 3

Tid

02:09.42

02:09.57

02:09.70

02:11.14

02:11.73

02:11.80

02:11.93

02:12.09

02:12.61

02:12.76

02:12.92

02:13.19

02:13.42

02:13.69

02:13.86

02:14.38
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AQUA
639
637
635
614
606
605
603
601
594
592
590
586
583
580
578
571
566
526
489

419

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2014-04-26

2013-07-03

2013-07-03

2014-03-08

2014-01-25

2012-06-30

2012-05-19

2014-04-26

2014-01-25

2012-06-30

2013-06-08

2014-03-28

2015-04-18

2014-03-08

2014-06-07

2015-04-18

2012-06-09

2013-01-26

2013-01-26

2006-05-05

Tavling

Swedish Grand Prix 3
SM/JSM (50m) 2013
SM/JSM (50m) 2013
Swedish Grand Prix 2
Swedish Grand Prix 1
SM/JSM (50m) 2012
Speedo Open 2012
Swedish Grand Prix 3
Swedish Grand Prix 1
SM/JSM (50m) 2012
DM/JDM VSSF 2013
Danish Open
Swedish Grand Prix 3
Swedish Grand Prix 2
DM/JDM 50m VSSF 2014
Swedish Grand Prix 3
DM/JDM VSSF 2012
Swedish Grand Prix 1
Swedish Grand Prix 1

Rosenlundsbadet Sprint 2006


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=258058
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=258058&amp;event=56&amp;Result_sort=result_time.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=258058&amp;event=56&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=258058&amp;event=56&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=258058&amp;event=56&amp;Result_sort=result_date

